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Beeds Lake Restoration 1/2 Marathon Trail Run
August 24, 2013

Hampton, IA

First
RANDY
NEILJ
PATRICK
STEPHANIE
JUSTIN
JACOB
BRENT
TODD
DANNY
DOUG
RICK
ISSAC
STEVEN
NATHAN
RON
ROBERT
NICK
FERNANDO
DANIEL
JULIE
REID
MATT
MARCY
TARA
KEITH
ABBY
RUSTIN
DENNIS
SUSAN
DAWN
JAIME
PAUL
LISA
SARAH
JENNIFER
CHRISTOPHER
STEVE
CRYSTAL
ANN
DEBBIE
SHEA
AMANDA
CHEYENE
AMY
ABBY
AMANDA
LUANN
AARON
BLISS
THOMAS

Last
STURM
YOUNG
OLMSTEAD
MORTENSON
STOCKDALE
HANSEN
BOEVERS
HAUGEN
MILLIGAN
HANSEN
KAMMERER
STAAT
MAYBERRY
UNGER
HANKINS
LARSON
ARENDS
ANDRADE
JOHNSON
GROVE
BIERLE
KLEIN
NORLAND
GUERRERO
MINARDI
PATTERSON
DAVENPORT
SEILER
BENDER
GUERRERO
GUERRERO
JAMES
RASMUSSEN
HALEY
KOTENBRINK
RENIHAN
PATTEN
COLE
HEGSTROM
MILLER
SIEMS
QUASDORF
PETERSEN
PEARCE

DE ZEEUW
CLARK
WICKEHAM
HOHL
KERNODLE
MAYFS

https://fitnesssports.com/august_races/BeadsLakerestoration/13/Restorat...

Age

35
31
31
30
38
14
41
50
31
41
56
19
52
37
55
50
30
35
20
38
29
48
45
38
42
31
53
55
50
29
31
60
49
28
31
50
33
28
57
45
33
27
27
30
34
34
53
39
25
43
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Time
1:28:38
1:28:44
1:29:12
1:29:20
1:29:27
1:30:34
1:32:13
1:32:58
1:35:41
1:36:49
1:37:23
1:37:28
1:38:37
1:41:04
1:41:10
1:41:38
1:44:29
1:44:59
1:45:13
1:46:47
1:47:00
1:47:42
1:50:15
1:50:56
1:51:52
1:59:02
1:59:51
2:00:55
2:01:13
2:02:58
2:03:00
2:04:19
2:06:01
2:08:01
2:10:10
2:10:54
2:15:31
2:20:11
2:21:25
2:23:46
2:26:43
2:27:44
2:28:23
2:28:25
2:33:32
2:36:24
2:36:35
2:36:36
2:37:51
2:42:08

10/15/2021, 11:23 AM



